
Public Broadcasting

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Idaho Public Broadcasting 4,246,400 4,243,600 2,632,400 2,491,400 4,296,900 2,436,800

Total 4,246,400 4,243,600 2,632,400 2,491,400 4,296,900 2,436,800

By Fund Source

General 3,247,600 3,244,800 1,659,800 1,518,800 3,318,500 1,109,100
Other 998,800 998,800 972,600 972,600 978,400 1,327,700

Total 4,246,400 4,243,600 2,632,400 2,491,400 4,296,900 2,436,800

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,984,100 1,984,100 1,918,700 1,777,700 2,240,000 1,729,300
Operating Expenditures 731,600 731,600 713,700 713,700 842,200 707,500
Capital Outlay 1,530,700 1,527,900 0 0 1,214,700 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4,246,400 4,243,600 2,632,400 2,491,400 4,296,900 2,436,800

FTP Positions 33.0038.0033.0033.0033.0033.00
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Public Broadcasting

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

1,659,80033.00 2,632,4003.00  FY 2010 Original Appropriation 33.00 1,659,800 2,632,400

00.00 04.50  Governor's Holdback 0.00 (141,000) (141,000)

2,632,40033.005.00  FY 2010 Total Appropriation 1,659,800 1,518,80033.00 2,491,400

2,632,40033.007.00  FY 2010 Estimated Expenditures 1,659,800 1,518,80033.00 2,491,400

00.00 (19,800)8.40  Removal of One-Time/Restore Holdback 0.00 16,500 (3,300)

2,612,60033.009.00  FY 2011 Base 1,659,800 1,535,30033.00 2,488,100

13,1000.00 30,50010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 (8,600) (20,700)

39,6000.00 39,60010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

1,177,7000.00 1,177,70010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

(11,500)0.00 (11,500)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (11,500) (11,500)

8,5000.00 16,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

3,865,60033.0011.00  FY 2011 Total Maintenance 2,887,200 1,515,20033.00 2,455,900

Idaho Public Broadcasting
314,600 00.003.00 314,600 0Idaho Experience12.01

116,700 00.002.00 116,700 0Idaho Legislature Live/Multimedia12.02

0 5,3000.000.00 0 5,300Boise Office Rent Escalation12.04

0 00.000.00 0 (387,000)Four Year Phase Out of State Funding12.05

0 (24,400)0.000.00 0 (24,400)Additional General Fund Reduction12.71

4,296,90038.0013.00  FY 2011 Gov's Recommendation 3,318,500 1,109,10033.00 2,436,800

5.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (550,700)1,658,700 (195,600)1,664,500

15.15% 0.00% -33.18%99.93% 63.23% -7.43%
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